MCT          of 8
04/2026
1KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
Performance data shown below for 3000K CCT. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCT options.
• Ultra slim Spot, Linear fixtures with power track
• Safe with constant voltage DC 24V
• Fully Flush Recessed Linear with surface and trimless track

MCT SS03 (color)K-24V DC 24V 2.8 W 135.1 lm 48.2 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 20°/ 30°/36° 25 g 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MODEL
MCT-SS01
MCT-SS03
VOLTAGE
24V
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
64.15mm(2.53″)
64.15mm(2.53″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
45
.1
m
m
(1
.7
8″
)
61
.1
m
m
(2
.4
1″
)
Φ12.5mm(0.49″)
Φ19.5mm(0.77″)
/ Spot
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT)
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
cd / 1000 lm
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180
C0 / C180
C90 / C270
C90 / C270
cd / 1000 lm
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180
C0 / C180
C90 / C270
C90 / C270
MCT-SS01-30K-24V-32
MCT-SS03-30K-24V-30

MCT SS05 (color)K-24V DC 24V 4.8 W 316.9 lm 66 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 25°/ 40°/50° 115 g 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MCT-SS05
400
800
1200
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
MCT-SS05-30K-24V-50
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
60mm(2.36″) 4.8mm(0.19″)
10
1.
2m
m
(3
.9
8″
)
Φ33mm(1.30″)
MCT          of 8
04/2026
4KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
MCT Track System
VOLTAGE
24V
VOLTAGE
24V
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
BEAM ANGLE
118°
BEAM ANGLE
118°
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT)
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT)
674mm(11.46″)
361.5mm(14.23″)

MCT LN60 (color)K-24V DC 24V 6.6 W 216 lm 33 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 118° 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MCT LN60
/ Stix
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
MCT LN30-30K-24V-BK
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
MCT LN60-30K-24V-BK
100
200
300
100
200
300
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT) Beam Angle Operating
Temperature
MCT LN30 (color)K-24V DC 24V 3.7 W 127 lm 34.3 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 118° 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MCT LN30
4.8mm(0.19″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
10.80mm(0.43″)
10.80mm(0.43″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
MCT          of 8
04/2026
5KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
MCT Track System
VOLTAGE
24V
VOLTAGE
24V
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
BEAM ANGLE
118°
BEAM ANGLE
118°
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT)
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT)
1299mm(51.14″)
986.5mm(38.84″)
MCT-LN90
MCT-LN120
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT) Beam Angle Operating
Temperature
MCT LN120 (color)K-24V DC 24V 11 W 361 lm 32.8 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 118° 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MCT LN120
/ Stix
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
MCT LN90-30K-24V-BK
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
MCT-LN120-30K-24V-BK
100
200
300
100
200
300
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT) Beam Angle Operating
Temperature
MCT LN90 (color)K-24V DC 24V 9.4 W 295 lm 31.4 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 118° 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MCT LN90
4.8mm(0.19″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
10.80mm(0.43″)
10.80mm(0.43″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
MCT          of 8
04/2026
6KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
MCT Track System
12.7mm(0.5″)
12.7mm(0.5″)
195mm(7.68″)
291mm(11.46″)
29.3mm(1.15″)
29.3mm(1.15″)
18.3mm(0.72″)
18.3mm(0.72″)
MCT-LS20
MCT-LS30
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
MCT LS30 (color)K-24V DC 24V 15 W 689 lm 45.9 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 30° 197g (0.43lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MCT LS30
/ Stix
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
MCT-LS20-30K-24V-BK
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
MCT-LS30-30K-24V-BK
1000
2000
3000
1000
2000
3000
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
150̊
30̊
150̊
120̊ 120̊
60̊ 60̊
90̊ 90̊
30̊
180̊
0̊
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT) Beam Angle Operating
Temperature
MCT LS20 (color)K-24V DC 24V 10 W 462.2 lm 46.2 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 30° 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MCT LS20
4.8mm(0.19″)
4.8mm(0.19″)
VOLTAGE
24V
VOLTAGE
24V
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
BEAM ANGLE
30°
BEAM ANGLE
30°
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT)
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT)
MCT          of 8
04/2026
7KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
MCT Track System
MCT Track
MCT-TRS1
 (Surface, Pendant)  Surface
MCT-TRS2
 (Surface Only, Low Profile)  Surface
MCT-TRT
Trimless
MCT-TRH
Pendant
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL BODY FINISH LENGTH
1,200mm (47.24″)
1,500mm (59.06″)
2,400mm (94.49″)
MCT-TRS1
MCT-TRS2
MCT-TRT
MCT-TRH
BK -Black
MODEL Body Finish Length
MCT-TRS1
Black